Mot-g 0,37 230/400 50 56r shaft dia 20 f/hopper DR1500

Article number: 90-00-3914

Basic data

Running mode

Rated values
Phases
Frequency

Rated values 50 Hz

Nominal power

Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection
Gear speed

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

S1-
STs10

3 Anzahl
50 Hz

0,37 kW
230V
400V

56 r/min
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